Datablad

Produktnamn
Produkt-/E-nummer
Produkttyp

GTIN

ETIM-klass

o
Matt
Langd
Hojd
Bredd

Vikt

Dimension

Seksjonslengd
Diameter

Vikt
Toppbeslag

Endbeslag

Kedjeisolator glas U120B IEC 16, 120 kN
0624860
F12/146

7332811336560

Mekaniska data

Brottlast SML

Max arbetslast RTL

Elektriska egenskaper

Hallspénning 50Hz

Ljusimpuls

wmzxX
< r
m

MELUBYE

255 mm
146 mm
255 mm

3800¢g

146 mm
255 mm
3800 g
klapphus iec60120 /16

klapp iec60120 /16

120 kN

60 kN

40

100 kv
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Datablad

Krypstromsstracka 320 mm

Tekniska Specifikationer - Isolatorer

Isolationsmaterial herdet glass

Standard iec 60383

Melbye Group | Fordonsvagen 17 | SE-553 02 Jonkdping | Tif +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvagen 17 | DK-553 02 J6nkoping | TIf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as

Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | TIf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

Melbye Ltd [The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com



